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Table No. 11.—Number of Young Children killed or injured as Pedestrians
during the Six Calendar Years 1941-46, inclusive

Table No. 12.—Number of School Pupils killed or injured during the Six
Calendar Years 1941-1946, inclusive
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Age of Child.
Number of Casualties during the Year.

1941. | 1942.
1

1943. 1944. 1945. j 1940.

Under one year
One year
Two years
Three years
Four years

Totals

13
13
10

1
13
12
12

6
13
33

4
12
14
13

1
6

14
12

6
13
21
35

36 38 ' 52 43 33 75

Number of Pedestrian Casualties during the Year.
Age of Child.

1941. 1942. 1943. 1944. | 1945. 1946.

5 years 20 25 8 19 19 29
6 years 26 15 12 20 13 38
7 years 18 13 10 16 10 24
8 years 16 12 6 8 6 9
9 years 13 7 7 10 11 12

Totals, 5-9 years , .. 93 72 43 73 59 112

10 years 10 5 3 6 5 9
11 years 8 9 1 6 8 9
12 years 14 4 2 9 4 ■9
13 years 8 4 4 2 2 9
14years 5 1 1 4 5 7
15 years 7 1 5 7 4 4

Totals, 10-15 years 52 24 16 34 28 47

Totals, 5-15 years 145 96 59 . 107 87 159

Number of Cyclist Casualties during the Year.
Age of Child.

1941. | 1942. | 1943. 1944. | 1945. 1946.

5 years 2
6 years 5 2 3 1 6 3
7 years 7 3 1 3 4 3
8 years 5 3 4 1 7 7
9 years 17 7 6 10 10 10

Totals, 5-9 years 34 15 16 15 27 23

10 years .. .. 20 14 10 7 4 12
11 years 30 15 10 14 15 24
12 years 24 18 12 15 15 31
13 years 37 26 10 25 9 27
14 years 36 31 8 15 10 30
15 years 48 21 14 22 29 40

Totals, 10-15 years 195 125 64 98 82 164

Totals, 5-15 years 229 140 80 113 109 187

Bote.—All children of ages 5 years to 15 years are included as school pupils.
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