Table No. 11.—Number of Young Children killed or injured as Pedestrians during the Six Calendar Years 1941-46, inclusive

Age of Child.			Number of Casualties during the Year.						
			1941.	1942.	1943.	1944.	1945.	1946.	
Under one year									
One year	• •	• •	::	1		1 1	1	6	
Two years		• • •	13	13	6	12	6	13	
Three years			13	12	13	14	14	21	
Four years			10	12	33	13	12	35	
Totals			36	38	52	43	33	75	

Table No. 12.—Number of School Pupils killed or injured during the Six Calendar Years 1941-1946, inclusive

Age of Child.			Number of Pedestrian Casualties during the Year.							
	age of Canit.	1941.	1942.	1943.	1944.	1945.	1946.			
years			20	25	8	19	19	29		
years		!	26	15	12	20	13	38		
years			18	13	10	16	10	24		
years			16	12	6	8	6	9		
) years		••	13	7	7	10	11	12		
Totals, 5–9 years		93	72	43	73	59	112			
0 years			10	5	3	6	5	9		
1 years			8	9	1	6	8	9		
2 years			14	4	2	9	4	9		
3 years			8	4	4	2	2	9		
4 years			5	1	1	4	5	7		
5 years	• • • • •		7	1	5	7	4	4		
Totals, 10–15 years			52	24	16	34	28	47		
Totals, 5–15 years			145	96	59	107	87	159		
				Number of	Cyclist Casual	ties during the	Year.	•		
	Age of Child.			1.11110(1 01						
		1	1941.	1942.	1943.	1944.	1945.	1946		

Age (Age of Child.		Number of Cyclist Casualties during the Year.						
			1941.	1942.	1943.	1944.	1945.	1946.	
5 years				West-110	2				
6 years			5	2 3	3	1	6	3	
7 years			7		1	3	4	3	
8 years			5	3	4	1	7	7	
9 years			17	7	6	10	10	10	
Totals, 5–9 years		34	15	16	15	27	23		
10 years			20	14	10	7	4	12	
ll years			30	15	10	14	15	24	
12 years			24	18	12	15	15	31	
13 years			37	26	10	25	9	27	
14 years			36	31	8	15	10	30	
15 years			48	21	14	22	29	40	
Totals, 10–15 years		195	125	64	98	82	164		
Totals, 5-15 years		229	140	80	113	109	187		

Note.—All children of ages 5 years to 15 years are included as school pupils.